-C.—T.
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SI‘ATEMENT showmg the Brocks of Laxp on which MonEys ha,ve been EXPENDED, &c.—continued.

Name of Block.

Marackowhai No. 2
' Extension

Mangaiti

Mirotahuna

Pacmahoe

Raoraomouku

Tapuiwahine

Taumatamahoe

Haurangi Forest
Heckler’s

Hurupi

Hutia
Kaiwhakauka
Makopua ..
Manawatu Gorge ..
Mangapurua
Mangateitei
Morinui ..

Piripiri
Pouwhakarua
Rising Sun
Tahukaroa
Taunoka

Te Mata ..
Tunanui ..

Upper Gorge

Rai Valley
Tinline No. 2
Tunakino
Upper Opouri

Baker’s Creek

Gowan ..
Lamb Valley
QOparara. ..

Education Reserve 124, Ma-
tainui Block
Bell Hill

Port Levy
Run 144, Snowchle
Run 149, Woodstock

Aparima No. 4 ..
Campbelltown No. 1
Grove Bush
‘Hedgehope

Lillburn No. 1
Oteramika

Round Hill

Round Hill Extension
Terepa .

|

| Area
of
Block.

Acres.
3,175
3,536

13,539
1,048
3,325

12,225
4,965
5,729

12,718
1,014
3,555
8,660

11,738
3,554
2,794

12,739
1,010

21,535
1,860

770
1,954
1,061
9,766
7,040
1,697
2,161

355
9,998
6,518
2,838

2,869
10,877
7,150
19,635

851

4,676

2,519
34,993
2,077

4,667
6,113
2,070
5,842
8,198
6,253
1,990
3,000
5,505

Valua- |

tion of

Block.

£
3,060
3,390
19,250
1,566
2,510
11,104
9,860
6,180

20,519
6,580
10,666
7,794
15,874
3,810
6,270
11,465
680
24,080
1,860
9,920
2,970
3,000
16,040
11,750
4,955
7,879

1,065
4,725
8,850
5,400

1,840
8,153
5,158
7,076

1,402
2,370

28,780
26,245
2,000

4,220
3,436
4,010
6,310
5,123
2,006
1,415
2,450
18,700

Expenditure,

Surveyor-General’s Report.
‘ Bstimated | g
Works required to Cost 31st
open up such proposed | sch
Block. to be 1910 %
l borrowed. :
TARANAKTI LAND DIsTRICT.
£ £
Roadworks . 1,560 | 1,115
Roads and brldges 1,650 968
Roads .. 9,590 ..
. 900 ..
Roa(lworks 2,185 | 2,146
' 5,510 | 5,505
3 4,500 | 4,507
Roads .. 3,070 ..
WEeLLINGTON LaAND DisTrICT,
Roadworks 2,500 965
» 1,400 ..
» 1,500 | 1,559
» 5,500 | 3,596
» 9,000 | 6,069
I 3,500 842
» 3,000 | 2,887
" 8,500 | 6,396
' 330 53
15,870 (15,709
Hoads . 1,200 ..
Roadwol ks 300 82
. 600 | 261
Roads .. 200 ..
2 e 7,800 ..
Roadworks 5,200 | 3,031
» 300 116
5o 1,750 | 1,784
MARLBOROUGH LAND DISTRICT.
Roadworks . 130 1
Roads and bridges 1,675 | 1,565
»» 3,000 | 2,619
5 1,335 ..
NersoN Lanp District.
Road and bridge 920 887
Roadworks . 2,450 | 2,388
Roads and bridges 2,320 { 1,593
Roadworks 2,690 684
WaesteanD Laxp DisTrIicr.
Roadworks 530 472
' .o 1,000
CANTERBURY LaND Districr.
Roadworks 800 153
» 1,250 ..
» 200
SoUTHLAND LAND DISTRIOT.
Roadworks 2,075 603
. 1,700 54
. .. 1,955 130
Roads and drains 1,345 | 1,016
Roadworks 7,595 30
Roads .. 625 ..
Roads and brldges 680 512
Roads .. 2,000 ..
vy e 950

From 1st April,
1919, to 31st
March, 1920.*

94
188
143

39

2

Cr.
46

463

9

35
1,903
2,930
724
127
3,104
290
39

3

127
101
200

4
2,170
514
Cr. 35

111
6
25
427

53
198
86

184
60
539
300
923
1656
78
24
53

Total to

31st Marcl,
1920.*

£
1,209
1,156
143
7
2,185
5,507
4,501
46

1,428
9
1,594
5,499
8,999
1,566
3,014
9,500
343
15,748

209
362
200

4
201
630
1,749

5,

112
1,571
2,644

427

895
2,441
1,791

770

473
336

787
114
669
1,316
953
165
590
24

53

Total Amount
recouped to the
Consolidated
Fund, the
National En-
dowment
Account, or the
Land for Settle-
mentsAccount.*

201
14
3,227
12
408
130
1,547
746

350
1,057

83
106
210
187

198
560
66

* These figures give the totals to the nearest pound,

Wellington, 14th September, 1920.
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